
FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL
Aaron Wasielewski 626-524-9341 apw1981@gmail.com
Aaron Walgenbach 323-530-9639 awalgenbach@gmail.com
Abraham Hsu 818-858-3076 hsuabraham@gmail.com
Adam Kroeger 208-410-2068 adamckroeger@gmail.com
Alex Salazar 213-435-1566 alex.e.salazar@gmail.com
Alfonso Garcia 562-895-8820 alfnz@icloud.com
Andre Goes 310-614-3540 andregoes83@gmail.com
Arby Leon 818-331-7949 arby@cia-i.com
Archie Chin 818-321-6537 archiechinhockey@gmail.com
Bradley McDonald 818-279-1220 brad@revealstudio.com
Brian Medina 818-531-6175 bfmedina32@yahoo.com
Brock Worthen 949-444-3329 brock@blueprintregroup.com
Bruce Frink 818-406-1425 b.frink@yahoo.com
Bryan Kelly 818-472-3475 bckelly31@gmail.com
Chet Cusimano 775-232-9188 househunterchet@gmail.com
Christopher Shank 714-318-6215 cshank2222@aol.com
Craig Cox 818-903-4983 craigcox@charter.net
Curt montague 810-407-0088 curtmon@gmail.com
Daniel Reedy 626-394-6564 reedy.daniel@gmail.com
darryl redwood 818-810-8231 redwooddarryl@gmail.com
David Moore 626-675-7777 davidmo777@gmail.com
David Bates 626-487-5109 davidmbates2@gmail.com
David Poole 626-806-4904 dpoole41@gmail.com
David Maisano 323-559-4089 davidmaisano@gmail.com
Dennis Portello 310-896-5518 dmplife@portellousa.com
Don Clauson 626-355-6790 dwclauson@gmail.com
Don Riddell 626-840-9334 donsriddell@gmail.com
Dunbar Gibson 214-405-7618 mtoberty@gmail.com
George Bent 626-325-3037 george.bent@sbcglobal.net
George Wood 626-379-3084 ptl.gwood@sbcglobal.net
Hendri Lin 626-643-9249 fnu.hendri@mail.com
Hon Tran 626-258-9874 nhuan13569@yahoo.com
Jack Ramirez 626-375-9899 jack@casabonitabuilders.com
James Duke 310-525-9472 jamesedduke@gmail.com
Jim Rodriguez 562-644-1759 gojrod@aol.com
Jim Granier 818-317-7558 Granierjim@hotmail.com
Joal Tamayo 818-802-3204 joal.tamayo@gmail.com
John Nerey 818-674-9433 john.nerey@hotmail.com
Johnny Bollow 818-445-1627 johnbollow@gmail.com
Jon Goodman 310-463-1485 iamhilltribe@hotmail.com
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Jonathan Davis 214-316-8942 thatguyknows@gmail.com
Jonathan Jeon 818-445-8535 jonjeon@gmail.com
Joseph Eddie Boylan 626-399-2726 EDDIE.BOYLAN@GMAIL.COM
Josh Small 603-661-9315 joshuagreggsmall@gmail.com
Josh Kronz 714-337-4160 josh.kronz@gmail.com
Josh Svensson 310-972-9078 josh.svensson@gmail.com
Jp Tan 818-264-5973 jptan26@yahoo.com
JT jose Esparza 323-816-8887 jt@solhvac.com
Justin Goll (213) 718-12559 justin.w.goll@gmail.com
Ken Herman 323-719-4939 Kenherman1957@gmail.com
Lee Alexanderson 626-696-9802 LIAlexanderson@gmail.com
Luis Soriano 626-460-9938 luis@daveknightrealestate.com
Luis Cadiz 787-404-5826 bondycadiz@yahoo.com
Lukas Odhner 213-220-6099 lukasodhner@gmail.com
Manny Sunga 323-708-8007 magnus2jr@gmail.com
Manuel Angeles 323-528-6590 mangeles3@msn.com
Mar Agito 323-827-3194 marag90065@yahoo.com
Mark Wagner 310-422-4922 markw@sring.com
Matt Frary 626-755-3119 matthew.j.frary@gmail.com
Matthew Moore 818-644-9384 matmoo42@gmail.com
Matthew Glidden 561-762-9631 mcglidden@gmail.com
Michael Corwin 310-922-3458 mcorwin@trueviewadvisors.com
Patrick Miller 626-482-7836 patrickdmiller2016@gmail.com
Paul Harrid 818-585-4979 thepaulgroup@sbcglobal.net
Paul Gibson 626-622-3547 Daddypaul4kids@yahoo.com
Peter Hutto 310-418-0068 petershutto@gmail.com
Philip Loera 323-816-0787 crzylgs69@yahoo.com
RAMON RAUGUST 714-925-2462 rhraugust@gmail.com
Ray Balatbat 650-863-3818 rcbalatbat@gmail.com
Reiner Kolodinski 323-600-4253 rkolodinski@gmail.com
Richard Calderon 626-840-6767 richard@crownreinas.com
Robert Lopez 909-682-1181 bobby@passionla.org
Roger Paul Humbarger 323-371-4911 LastChanceProd@aol.com
Ryan Butler 626-831-8411 ry19anb@hotmail.com
Steven Morphy 562-405-1286 steven.morphy@gmail.com
Stewart Brown 626-319-4441 stewarttoni@yahoo.com
Ted Parham 323-603-7204 tedcp@1hrtshirts.com
Ted Grissom 661-219-5454 tgris2x@gmail.com
Terry Reed 626-399-3150 treed4u@pacbell.net
Tom Bogna 818-731-6883 tombogna@gmail.con
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Tristan Anguiano 818-481-7245 tanguiano96@gmail.com
Valente Jimenez 323-360-4407 lacasajimenez2@gmail.com
Vincent Pagano 818-209-5990 vincentpagano99@gmail.com
Wes Hampton 626-518-2185 whampton@acrisure.com
Young Kim 310-717-3066 bryankk1217@gmail.com
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